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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
18.7.2011 - 12:48 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

mladji pioniri

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.04 493
2. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:24.51 484
3. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.47 468
4. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:27.51 436
5. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.30 384
6. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.19 361
7. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.59 357
8. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.38 348
9. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.92 321

10. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:37.24 318
11. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:37.31 317
12. BALI, Anita 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.75 313
13. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.89 302
14. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:40.33 289
15. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:41.81 277
16. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:43.71 262
17. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:44.22 258
18. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:44.51 256
19. ROMODA, LAURA 00 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:44.71 255
20. PLAVSIC, ANA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:44.88 253
21. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:48.41 229
22. KUVIZIC, Marijana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:48.65 228
23. VUJATOV, Ivona 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:48.67 228
24. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.60 222
25. BASARIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:51.35 212

pioniri

1. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.21 567
2. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:22.96 512
3. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.88 495
4. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.18 490
5. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:26.36 454
6. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:26.73 448
7. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.78 447
8. PESKO, Tea 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:28.46 422
9. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.08 414

10. VULIC, Natasa 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.87 390
11. KNEZEVIC, Zeljana 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:32.13 374
12. KARANOVIC, Milana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.33 360
13. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:35.26 338
14. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.86 332
15. ZIVANOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:43.22 266
16. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:46.36 243
17. HORVAT, DIJANA 97 Pk Delfin Ada 1:49.99 220
18. TUCOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:56.49 185

DSQ KUVIZIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast

kadeti

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.83 496
2. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.88 478
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.43 453
4. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.66 420
5. SAMAC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:32.32 372
6. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:37.30 317
7. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:48.38 230

seniori

1. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:31.98 376
2. BOGDANOVSKI, Milica 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:32.97 364

Apsolutna

1. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.21 567
2. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:22.96 512
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.83 496
4. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.88 495
5. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.04 493
6. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.18 490
7. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:24.51 484
8. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.88 478
9. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.47 468

10. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:26.36 454
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.43 453
12. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:26.73 448
13. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.78 447
14. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:27.51 436
15. PESKO, Tea 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:28.46 422
16. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.66 420
17. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.08 414
18. VULIC, Natasa 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.87 390
19. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.30 384
20. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:31.98 376
21. KNEZEVIC, Zeljana 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:32.13 374
22. SAMAC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:32.32 372
23. BOGDANOVSKI, Milica 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:32.97 364
24. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.19 361
25. KARANOVIC, Milana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.33 360
26. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.59 357
27. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.38 348
28. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:35.26 338
29. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.86 332
30. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.92 321
31. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:37.24 318
32. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:37.30 317
33. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:37.31 317
34. BALI, Anita 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.75 313
35. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.89 302
36. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:40.33 289
37. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:41.81 277
38. ZIVANOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:43.22 266
39. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:43.71 262
40. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:44.22 258
41. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:44.51 256
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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

42. ROMODA, LAURA 00 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:44.71 255
43. PLAVSIC, ANA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:44.88 253
44. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:46.36 243
45. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:48.38 230
46. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:48.41 229
47. KUVIZIC, Marijana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:48.65 228
48. VUJATOV, Ivona 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:48.67 228
49. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.60 222
50. HORVAT, DIJANA 97 Pk Delfin Ada 1:49.99 220
51. BASARIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:51.35 212
52. TUCOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:56.49 185

DSQ KUVIZIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda


